ART. BE40/02

INTERNAL LOCK RINGS PLIERS, BENT

FINISH TIPS MADE...

MADE WITH SPECIAL TOOL STEEL, DROP FORGED, ENTIRELY
HARDENED AND TEMPERED, POLISHED HEAD WITH INSERTED BLACK

YFERWI

. Black Edition
| maemev |

Nominal size
L

Circlips

A

B

Gross weight

EAN Code

140 mm
128 mm
?12-25mm
28,5 mm
12,5 mm

0,12 kg

8012667303976
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Edition

MADE IN EU
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Vat not included




